
Apartments

Inst & Gov

ACTIVITY REPORT

Sign Permits

Total

Year To Date

Single Unit

Duplex/Semi

Industrial

Commercial

Other Residential

Apr 2021 Apr 2022

Permits Units Value of Construction Value of ConstructionUnitsPermitsType

For Month of April 4/30/2022

Demolition

Agriculture

 20

 1

 1

 1

 2

 1

 0

Other

 8

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2,310,790 

 440,000 

 4,200 

 100,000 

 200,000 

 10,000 

 0 

 31

 2

 0

 0

 5

 0

 0

 16

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5,176,830 

 600,000 

 0 

 0 

 927,000 

 0 

 0 

 19  0  396,450  13  0  191,000 

 0  0  0  0  0  0 

 45  10  6,894,830  51  20 3,461,440 

 132  32  10,423,640  123  53  14,939,450 

 0  0

 6  0  2  0

 0  0  1  2Sub Applications (Lots Requested) (Lots Requested)


