PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES



76 Morison Drive PO Box 3000 Windsor, NS BON 2TO

Office (902) 798-8391 • Fax (902) 798-8553

ACTIVITY REPORT For Month of April 4/30/2022						
	Apr 2021			Apr 2022		
Туре	Permits	Units	Value of Construction	Permits	Units	Value of Construction
Single Unit	20	8	2,310,790	31	16	5,176,830
Duplex/Semi	1	2	440,000	2	4	600,000
Apartments	1	0	4,200	0	0	(
Other Residential	19	0	396,450	13	0	191,000
Commercial	2	0	200,000	5	0	927,000
Industrial	1	0	100,000	0	0	(
Inst & Gov	1	0	10,000	0	0	(
Agriculture	0	0	0	0	0	(
Other	0	0	0	0	0	C
Total	45	10	3,461,440	51	20	6,894,830
Year To Date	132	32	10,423,640	123	53	14,939,450
Demolition	6	0		2	0	
Sign Permits	0			0		
Sub Applications	0	0	(Lots Requested)	1	2	(Lots Requested)